Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TPSK 1925 Kéln (2099)
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Anlage
Freimersdorfer Weg 4, 50829 KéIn
G 0221-7390677 schorn.wolfgang@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Haiduk, Georg
T 0162-6086592 georg.haiduk@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Elke Cromme

m 01722874342; elke.cromme@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmidt, Sarah
Engel, Alexandra
Meyer, Kristina
Lauer, Esther
Cromme, Elke
Strompen, Katja
Feher, Bianka
Kelz-Schwenzer, Andrea
Koch, Jessica

10 Zwirner, Verena
11 Wensing, Barbel
12 Schorn, Anita
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ID-Nr.

27554337
27554336
27254622
28153703
26954829
27195172
27254621
26552157
27195171
27953962
27454395
26303532
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